O

Broken Signature

Broken Coffee
&
(Cream + Cold Brew)

Broken Cream Latte
(Cream + Milk + Espresso)

Broken Cream Matcha Latte
(Cream + Milk + Koei Matcha)

Broken Cream Hojicha Latte
(Cream + Milk + Organic Hojicha)

Broken Cream Strawberry Latte
(Cream + Milk + Strawberry) *No Caffeine

Broken Cream Orange Latte
(Cream + Milk + Espresso + OJ)

Drink Special (Iced Only)

Fresh Orange Tonic
(Espresso + Tonic water + OJ)

Matcha Yuzu Tonic
(Koei Matcha + Yuzu + Tonic water)

Honey Yuzu Refresher

Honey Grapefruit Refresher
Onyx Coffee Shake

Fxtras:

Add Espresso
Add Syrup

Signature Cream

Milk Choice:
Oat Milk
Almond Milk
Soy Milk

$7.00

$7.00

$7.00

$7.00

$7.00

$6.00

$7.00

$7.00

$6.00

$6.00
$8.00

$2.00

$1.00

$1.00

MENU

Latte Signature (lced/Hot)

Latte $5.50
(Milk + Espresso)

Mocha Latte $7.00
(Milk + Espresso + Chocolate)

Koei Matcha Latte $6.00
(Milk + Koei Matcha)

Organic Hojicha Latte $6.00
(Milk + Organic Hojicha)

Hazelnut Oat Latte $7.00
(Oat milk + Espresso + Hazelnut syrup)

Masala Chai Latte $7.00
(Milk + Masala chai)

Classic Coffec

Drip Coffee (end at 11:00 am) $4.00
Cold Brew (Iced) $6.00
Americano (Iced/Hot) $4.50
Flat White $5.00
Cortado $5.00
Hand-Made Desserts

Cookies $5.25
Financier $4.95

(a small French almond cake,
flavoured with beurre noisette)

*Consuming raw or undercooked eggs or unpasteurized milk may increase your risk of foodborne illness.



