



MENU

Broken Signature

 Broken Coffee <i>(Cream + Cold Brew)</i>	\$7.00
 Broken Cream Latte <i>(Cream + Milk + Espresso)</i>	\$7.00
 Broken Cream Matcha Latte <i>(Cream + Milk + Koei Matcha)</i>	\$7.00
 Broken Cream Hojicha Latte <i>(Cream + Milk + Organic Hojicha)</i>	\$7.00
 Broken Cream Strawberry Latte <i>(Cream + Milk + Strawberry) *No Caffeine</i>	\$7.00
 Broken Cream Orange Latte <i>(Cream + Milk + Espresso + OJ)</i>	\$6.00

Latte Signature (Iced/Hot)

Latte <i>(Milk + Espresso)</i>	\$5.50
Mocha Latte <i>(Milk + Espresso + Chocolate)</i>	\$7.00
Koei Matcha Latte <i>(Milk + Koei Matcha)</i>	\$6.00
Organic Hojicha Latte <i>(Milk + Organic Hojicha)</i>	\$6.00
Hazelnut Oat Latte <i>(Oat milk + Espresso + Hazelnut syrup)</i>	\$7.00
Masala Chai Latte <i>(Milk + Masala chai)</i>	\$7.00

Drink Special (Iced Only)

 Fresh Orange Tonic <i>(Espresso + Tonic water + OJ)</i>	\$7.00
 Matcha Yuzu Tonic <i>(Koei Matcha + Yuzu + Tonic water)</i>	\$7.00
 Honey Yuzu Refresher	\$6.00
 Honey Grapefruit Refresher	\$6.00
 Onyx Coffee Shake	\$8.00

Classic Coffee

Drip Coffee <i>(end at 11:00 am)</i>	\$4.00
Cold Brew <i>(Iced)</i>	\$6.00
Americano <i>(Iced/Hot)</i>	\$4.50
Flat White	\$5.00
Cortado	\$5.00

Extras:

Add Espresso	\$2.00
Add Syrup	¢.50
Signature Cream	\$1.00
Milk Choice:	\$1.00
Oat Milk	
Almond Milk	
Soy Milk	

Hand-Made Desserts

Cookies	\$5.25
Financier <i>(a small French almond cake, flavoured with beurre noisette)</i>	\$4.95

*Consuming raw or undercooked eggs or unpasteurized milk may increase your risk of foodborne illness.